– Other versions on request / Subject to alterations and errors –
VERSION:
Voltage Power Lumen Orientation
Dimensions in
mm
(D x W x H)
Weight Illuminant Order no.
220 - 240 V AC

series
Model turned 90° to the right Alignment of the lamp at the mounting brackets and also possible
on the suspension rail
+/-15°
+/-45°
ELSPRO ...
SPECIAL FEATURES:
●● jklö �� jfj
VERSIONS:
Voltage Power Cable with plug Order number
24 V
42 V
230 V
- other cable lengths and further versions on request / Subject to alterations and errors -– other versions on request / Subject to alterations and errors –
ACCESSORIES: Order no.
•	 Bracket for DISCLED DALI 200W DA-HB200
•	 Safety rope for DISCLED DALI all models DA-SEIL
SPARE PARTS:
•	 Lens optics 60° DA-LI60
•	 Lens optics 90° DA-LI90
•	 Lens optics (glass panel) 120° DA-LI120
•	 Seal for lens 60° or 90° DA-DLI60-90
•	 Seal for lens 120° DA-DLI120
09
.1
7
– Other versions on request / Subject to alterations and errors –